

Bill of Materials			
ITEM	PART NUMBER	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1	200-7XXX	1	RB4000 Balanced Bearing Housing Assembly
2	210-0207	1	O-Ring, Viton
3	210-0209	1	O-Ring, Viton
4	210-1005	2	Screw, 1/2-13 x 1" Soc Cup Pt
5	210-1602	2	Screw, 5/16-18 x 1 SS SHC Nylok
6	210-1603	8	Screw, 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 SS SHC Screw
7	210-1607	4	Screw, 5/16-18 x 3/4 SS BHCS
8	210-1615	4	Screw, 5/16-18 x 2 SS SHC
9	230-1035N	1	RB4000 Motor Pulley
10	230-4005	1	1-7/8" Bore Taper Lock Bushing
11	230-6620	1	Belt RB4000
12	250-0903	1	Clamp Band Assembly
13	250-3517	1	RB4000 Housing Plate
14	250-3518	1	RB4000 Blower Housing
15	275-3000	1	Belt Guard
16	275-3501	4	Stand-Off
17	290-3500-M	1	RB4000 Backplate, Moving Center

